
 

 

 

 

 

2023-24 LATE START CALENDAR 

Wednesday August 23, 2023 

Wednesday August 30, 2023 

Wednesday September 13, 2023 

Wednesday September 20, 2023 

Wednesday September 27, 2023 

Wednesday October 4, 2023 

Wednesday October 11, 2023 

Wednesday October 18, 2023 

Tuesday October 24, 2023 

Wednesday November 1, 2023 

Wednesday November 8, 2023 

Wednesday November 15, 2023 

Wednesday November 29, 2023 

Wednesday December 6, 2023 

Wednesday December 13, 2023 

Wednesday January 10, 2024 

Wednesday January 17, 2024 

Wednesday January 24, 2024 

Wednesday January 31, 2024 

Wednesday February 7, 2024 

Wednesday February 14, 2024 

Wednesday February 21, 2024 

Wednesday February 28, 2024 

Wednesday March 6, 2024 

Wednesday March 13, 2024 

Wednesday March 20, 2024 

Wednesday April 3, 2024 

Wednesday April 17, 2024 

Wednesday April 24, 2024 

Wednesday May 1, 2024 

Wednesday May 8, 2024 

Wednesday May 15, 2024 

Wednesday May 22, 2024 

IMPORTANT 

INFORMATION 

REGARDING  

SCHOOL BUS 

TRANSPORTATION 

Please be advised that all students 
(excluding Anchor & Delta Students) 
begin classes at 9:00am.  As a 
result, some routes will fill to 
capacity faster.   
Should a driver's route become full 
(42 students per bus) prior to 
completion of the route, the driver is 
to follow these procedures: 

• Notify their dispatcher of the 
location where they are at 
capacity.  The dispatcher will 
call for another bus to assist 
if it close and can 
accommodate the 
additional students or advise 
the driver to return after 
dropping off at school. 

• they must continue to the 
next stop to notify the 
students that they are at 
capacity and that either; 1) 
they will return or 2) 
another driver will arrive to 
transport them to school 

Students who arrive late due to 
the school bus will not receive a 

tardy to class. 
You may contact Kickert School Bus 
Company to obtain an approximate 
time of arrival to your student's bus 
stop at (708) 758-4740.  You may 
also contact the HF Transportation 
Dept. at (708) 335-5520.   


